

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2715-2717/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2011 in CRLR Nos.2469, 2563 and 2564 of 2011 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHIRANJI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU RAM ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 23/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
for Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|