

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Crl.)
No(s). 2715-2717/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2011
in CRLR No. 2469/2011,21/12/2011 in CRLR No. 2563/2011,21/12/2011
in CRLR No. 2564/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

CHIRANJI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU RAM ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 01/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sonit, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra ,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. I.P.S. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick ,Adv.

* UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

whether the Learned counsel for the respondents shall take instructions
they are prepared to pay some compensation to

Signature Not Verified
petitioner.

Digitally signed by

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.08.02

13:04:17 IST

Reason:

List the Special Leave Petitions on Monday, the 4 th August,
2014.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER